
Show #201224311: The Challenge Derby (10/24/2024-10/25/2024)

315. NRHA 2100: Level 4 Open - Aged Event Go: 1 - Shown: 9  (Added Money: $2000.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1T 213 Vincent Van Whoa Pierluigi Chioldo 148.50 Jamie Walters$898.67

1T 652 Lil Western Woman Daniel Schloemer 148.50 Marla Leavitt$898.67

3 126 Whizkey For A Prize Luis Torres 146.00 Laurie M Aitken$513.53

4 264 Hermosa Chic Ashley Luffy Kelkenberg 145.50 This Runs For The Girls LLC$256.76

5T 285 Thee American Dream Dan L Huss 145.00 Morris H Kulmer

5T 291 Special Chic Olena Tom Foran 145.00 Devon Gibson

7 297 Walla Gunna Getcha Daphne Foran 144.50 Bosque Ranch Performance

8 298 A Chics Lucky Nite Daphne Foran 143.50 Copus Performance Horses,

9 233 Xtra DR Dun It Nathan Ivie 136.00 Ric Keele

316. NRHA 2200: Level 3 Intermediate Open - Aged Event Go: 1 - Shown: 17 (Added Money: $2000.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1T 213 Vincent Van Whoa Pierluigi Chioldo 148.50 Jamie Walters$770.09

1T 652 Lil Western Woman Daniel Schloemer 148.50 Marla Leavitt$770.09

3 650 Sparklins Last Dream Daniel Schloemer 147.50 Susan L Pearson$444.94

4T 240 Spooks Big Chex Cory Hutchings 146.00 Loren Booth$325.15

4T 126 Whizkey For A Prize Luis Torres 146.00 Laurie M Aitken$325.15

6 264 Hermosa Chic Ashley Luffy Kelkenberg 145.50 This Runs For The Girls LLC$273.81

7T 236 My Shiney Gun Tom Foran 145.00 Sally R Kadison$171.13

7T 285 Thee American Dream Dan L Huss 145.00 Morris H Kulmer$171.13

7T 291 Special Chic Olena Tom Foran 145.00 Devon Gibson$171.13

10 297 Walla Gunna Getcha Daphne Foran 144.50 Bosque Ranch Performance

11 295 Snowyte Daphne Foran 144.00 Loren Booth

12T 107 Light Up Your Six Gary L Roberts 143.50 Anne Brumleu

12T 298 A Chics Lucky Nite Daphne Foran 143.50 Copus Performance Horses,

14 225 Hitmewithurbeststop Johnette L Burman 143.00 This Runs For The Girls LLC

15 145 Weddingcrasher Patrick J Wickenheiser 142.00 Pam Koopman

16 233 Xtra DR Dun It Nathan Ivie 136.00 Ric Keele

17 132 Tr Shes Perfect Jason Franks 134.50 Sleipner, LLC

317. NRHA 2300: Level 2 Limited Open - Aged Event Go: 1 - Shown: 27 (Added Money: $2000.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 652 Lil Western Woman Daniel Schloemer 148.50 Marla Leavitt$1005.70

2 650 Sparklins Last Dream Daniel Schloemer 147.50 Susan L Pearson$655.89

3T 240 Spooks Big Chex Cory Hutchings 146.00 Loren Booth$426.33

3T 126 Whizkey For A Prize Luis Torres 146.00 Laurie M Aitken$426.33

5 264 Hermosa Chic Ashley Luffy Kelkenberg 145.50 This Runs For The Girls LLC$349.81

6T 236 My Shiney Gun Tom Foran 145.00 Sally R Kadison$262.36

6T 285 Thee American Dream Dan L Huss 145.00 Morris H Kulmer$262.36

6T 291 Special Chic Olena Tom Foran 145.00 Devon Gibson$262.36

9 297 Walla Gunna Getcha Daphne Foran 144.50 Bosque Ranch Performance$174.91

10 295 Snowyte Daphne Foran 144.00 Loren Booth$153.04

11T 107 Light Up Your Six Gary L Roberts 143.50 Anne Brumleu$109.32

11T 298 A Chics Lucky Nite Daphne Foran 143.50 Copus Performance Horses,$109.32

11T 123 Good Time For Cash Luis Torres 143.50 Francisco Pena$109.32

14T 225 Hitmewithurbeststop Johnette L Burman 143.00 This Runs For The Girls LLC$32.79



Show #201224311: The Challenge Derby (10/24/2024-10/25/2024)

14T 229 Spooks Dun Juice Nathan Ivie 143.00 Stephen B Richards$32.79

16 145 Weddingcrasher Patrick J Wickenheiser 142.00 Pam Koopman

17 222 Electric Design Luis Torres 141.00 Russell L Peralta

18T 228 Ally Spends The Cash Nathan Ivie 140.50 Scott Loughridge

18T 245 Gunabeaspecialnite Ollie Galligan 140.50 Marion Walker

20 209 Rowdy Rebel Whiz Gary L Roberts 140.00 Emma Croopnick

21 223 Hellz Been Tricked Debbie Doneyson 137.50 Debbie Doneyson

22 844 Shr Gunnabearockstar Kaity Sotomayor 136.50 Secret Hills Ranch

23 233 Xtra DR Dun It Nathan Ivie 136.00 Ric Keele

24 647 Gunna Slide Smart Allison Kelley 135.50 Richard (Rick) Kelley

25 132 Tr Shes Perfect Jason Franks 134.50 Sleipner, LLC

26 104 Lone Crap Shooter Tom Foran 127.00 CJ's Dream Performance

27 286 Twistin On Line Alexandra Stephens 126.50 Willow Rebel Ranch

318. NRHA 2325: Level 1 Open - Aged Event Go: 1 - Shown: 20 (Added Money: $1000.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1T 240 Spooks Big Chex Cory Hutchings 146.00 Loren Booth$375.85

1T 126 Whizkey For A Prize Luis Torres 146.00 Laurie M Aitken$375.85

3 264 Hermosa Chic Ashley Luffy Kelkenberg 145.50 This Runs For The Girls LLC$227.26

4T 107 Light Up Your Six Gary L Roberts 143.50 Anne Brumleu$161.70

4T 123 Good Time For Cash Luis Torres 143.50 Francisco Pena$161.70

6T 225 Hitmewithurbeststop Johnette L Burman 143.00 This Runs For The Girls LLC$113.63

6T 229 Spooks Dun Juice Nathan Ivie 143.00 Stephen B Richards$113.63

8 145 Weddingcrasher Patrick J Wickenheiser 142.00 Pam Koopman$87.41

9 222 Electric Design Luis Torres 141.00 Russell L Peralta$69.93

10T 228 Ally Spends The Cash Nathan Ivie 140.50 Scott Loughridge$30.59

10T 245 Gunabeaspecialnite Ollie Galligan 140.50 Marion Walker$30.59

12 209 Rowdy Rebel Whiz Gary L Roberts 140.00 Emma Croopnick

13T 845 Shr Sotally Tober Kaity Sotomayor 137.50 Secret Hills Ranch

13T 223 Hellz Been Tricked Debbie Doneyson 137.50 Debbie Doneyson

15 844 Shr Gunnabearockstar Kaity Sotomayor 136.50 Secret Hills Ranch

16T 133 Dunnit Jak Jason Contreras 136.00 Tammy M Velez

16T 233 Xtra DR Dun It Nathan Ivie 136.00 Ric Keele

18 647 Gunna Slide Smart Allison Kelley 135.50 Richard (Rick) Kelley

19 132 Tr Shes Perfect Jason Franks 134.50 Sleipner, LLC

20 286 Twistin On Line Alexandra Stephens 126.50 Willow Rebel Ranch

319. NRHA 2100S: Lvl 4 Open-Stakes Go: 1 - Shown: 4 (Added Money: $2000.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 297 Walla Gunna Getcha Daphne Foran 144.50 Bosque Ranch Performance$1440.00

2 295 Snowyte Daphne Foran 144.00 Loren Booth$960.00

3 298 A Chics Lucky Nite Daphne Foran 143.50 Copus Performance Horses,

4 104 Lone Crap Shooter Tom Foran 127.00 CJ's Dream Performance

320. NRHA 2300S: Lvl 2 Open-Stakes Go: 1 - Shown: 7 (Added Money: $1000.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 297 Walla Gunna Getcha Daphne Foran 144.50 Bosque Ranch Performance$607.50

2 295 Snowyte Daphne Foran 144.00 Loren Booth$472.50

3 298 A Chics Lucky Nite Daphne Foran 143.50 Copus Performance Horses,$270.00
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4 845 Shr Sotally Tober Kaity Sotomayor 137.50 Secret Hills Ranch

5 133 Dunnit Jak Jason Contreras 136.00 Tammy M Velez

6 132 Tr Shes Perfect Jason Franks 134.50 Sleipner, LLC

7 104 Lone Crap Shooter Tom Foran 127.00 CJ's Dream Performance


